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The menu of Galanga Thai Cuisine from Tacoma comprises about 80 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.7 for a dish / drink.
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Galanga Thai Cuisine Menu

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS $8.5

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Antipasti

COCONUT PRAWNS $10.5

Salad

LARB GAI SALAD $15.0

Main Dishes
MUSSAMAN CURRY $14.8

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON $9.5

For The Small Hunger

CASHEW $15.5
Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Curry Dishes

PRIK KHING CURRY $15.0

Main Course

PANAENG CURRY

Curries
MASSAMAN CURRY

Main

SWIMMING RAMA

Noodle Dishes

PHAD SEE IEW

White Wine

LAMARCA PROSECCO SPARKLING

WINE

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Hot Drinks

TEA

Vegetarian Entrees

EGGPLANT WITH SWEET BASIL

Wokratter

GINGER WOK

Specials Menu

MUSSAMAN LAMB

$15.0

$14.5

$14.0

$8.0

$14.5

$14.5

$20.0
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Pilgrims' Drinks
HENRY WEINHARD'S ROOT BEER $3.0

Uncategorized

HENRY WEINHARD'S ORANGE
CREAM SODA

Salads

NAM TOK SALAD $15.0

YUM WOON SEN (GLASS
NOODLES SALAD)

$3.0

$15.0

Beer

ALASKAN AMBER $4.5
SINGHA THAI BEER $4.5

Fried Rice

THAI FRIED RICE $14.5
FRIED RICE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES
CHICKEN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER $3.0
BOTTLED WATER $2.0
SPRITE $2.0

Side Dishes

STEAMED STICKY RICE $3.0
STICKY RICE
PEANUT SAUCE SIDE ORDER

Starters

THAI GARLIC

SPICY CHICKEN WITH CRISP
BASIL

FOUR BUDDIES AND ONE PAL

Noodles
PHAD THAI NOODLES
DRUNKEN NOODLES

KANOMJEAN KAENG KIEW HUAN
NOODLES

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
COKE

Beverages
THAI ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK
CHERRY CREAM SODA

Ingredients Used
TOFU

PORK MEAT

BEANS

Thai

GREEN CURRY
RED CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY
THAI TEA

-

$15.0
$14.8

$15.0

$14.0
$14.0

$15.5

$2.0
$2.3
$2.0

$4.0
$4.0

$3.0

$14.5
$14.5
$10.0
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Our Specials SEAS HAZY IPA $4.5

GANG PHED PED YANG (ROASTED $22.0

DUCK RED CURRY) Soups
THAI BASIL GREEN BEANS $15.0 TOM YUM SMALL BOWL SOUP $12.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS WITH
SHITAKE $17.0 TOM KHA SMALL BOWL SOUP $12.0
TOM KHA LARGE BOWL SOUP $15.0
i i GUAYTIOW NEUA TOON (THAI
Rice & Side Orders e oo e Eoum $15.0
SMALL STEAMED BROWN RICE $3.0
gll\g:PéLL STEAMED WHITE JASMINE o, - Dessert
COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT
LARGE STEAMED BROWN RICE $4.5 02 $8.5
LARGE STEAMED WHITE JASMINE . THAI TEA ICE CREAM ONE o5
RICE SERVING :
. COCONUT ICE CREAM ONE
Beer/Wine SERVING $5.5
SEAS IPA $4.5 THAI TEA ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ $8.5
SEAS PILSNER $4.5 STICKY RICE WITH MANGO $10.5
TROPIC HAZE IPA $4.5 STICKY RICE WITH THAI CUSTARD $9.0

Galanga Thai Cuisine

1129 Broadway Tacoma, WA Opening Hours:

98402-3502, United States Monday 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00
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