



https://menuweb.menu 1129 Broadway Tacoma, WA 98402-3502, United States +12532723393 - https://galangathai.com/



\$20.0

Entrées		Main Course
SPRING ROLLS	\$8.5	PANAENG CURRY \$15.0
Vegetarian		Curries
GREEN BEANS		MASSAMAN CURRY
Antipasti		Main
COCONUT PRAWNS	\$10.5	SWIMMING RAMA \$14.5
Salad		Noodle Dishes
LARB GAI SALAD	\$15.0	PHAD SEE IEW \$14.0
Main Dishes		White Wine
MUSSAMAN CURRY	\$14.8	LAMARCA PROSECCO SPARKLING \$8.0
Chicken		Acian Specialtics
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Asian Specialties
Sauces		Thai Dishes
PEANUT SAUCE		PAD THAI
Appetizer		Hot Drinks
CRAB RANGOON	\$9.5	TEA
For The Small Hunger		Vegetarian Entrees
CASHEW	\$15.5	EGGPLANT WITH SWEET BASIL \$14.5
Indian		Wokrätter
CHICKEN CURRY		GINGER WOK \$14.5
Curry Dishes		
PRIK KHING CURRY	\$15.0	Specials Menu

MUSSAMAN LAMB

PEANUT SAUCE SIDE ORDER



Pilgrims' Drinks		Starters	
HENRY WEINHARD'S ROOT BEER	\$3.0	THAI GARLIC	\$15.0
Uncategorized		SPICY CHICKEN WITH CRISP BASIL	\$14.8
HENRY WEINHARD'S ORANGE CREAM SODA	\$3.0	FOUR BUDDIES AND ONE PAL	\$15.0
		Noodles	
Salads		PHAD THAI NOODLES	\$14.0
NAM TOK SALAD	\$15.0	DRUNKEN NOODLES	\$14.0
YUM WOON SEN (GLASS NOODLES SALAD)	\$15.0	KANOMJEAN KAENG KIEW HUAN NOODLES	\$15.5
Beer		Soft Drinks	
ALASKAN AMBER	\$4.5	DIET COKE	\$2.0
SINGHA THAI BEER	\$4.5	LEMONADE	\$2.3
Fried Rice		COKE	\$2.0
THAI FRIED RICE	\$14.5	Beverages	
THAI FRIED RICE FRIED RICE	\$14.5	Beverages THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
FRIED RICE		•	\$4.0 \$4.0
		THAI ICED COFFEE	•
These Types Of Dishe		THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served		THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served		THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN		THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU	\$4.0
These Types Of Disher Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN Non Alcoholic Drinks	es	THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU PORK MEAT BEANS	\$4.0
These Types Of Disher Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN Non Alcoholic Drinks BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	\$3.0	THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU PORK MEAT BEANS Thai	\$4.0 \$3.0
These Types Of Disher Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN Non Alcoholic Drinks BUNDABERG GINGER BEER BOTTLED WATER SPRITE	\$3.0 \$2.0	THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU PORK MEAT BEANS	\$4.0
These Types Of Disher Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN Non Alcoholic Drinks BUNDABERG GINGER BEER BOTTLED WATER SPRITE Side Dishes	\$3.0 \$2.0 \$2.0	THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU PORK MEAT BEANS Thai GREEN CURRY	\$4.0 \$3.0 \$14.5
These Types Of Disher Are Being Served NOODLES CHICKEN Non Alcoholic Drinks BUNDABERG GINGER BEER BOTTLED WATER SPRITE	\$3.0 \$2.0	THAI ICED COFFEE THAI ICED TEA HENRY WEINHARD'S BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA Ingredients Used TOFU PORK MEAT BEANS Thai GREEN CURRY RED CURRY	\$4.0 \$3.0 \$14.5 \$14.5



Our Specials		SEAS HAZY IPA	\$4.5
GANG PHED PED YANG (ROASTED DUCK RED CURRY)	\$22.0	Soups	
THAI BASIL GREEN BEANS	\$15.0	TOM YUM SMALL BOWL SOUP	\$12.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS PRIK KHING	\$17.0	TOM YUM LARGE BOWL SOUP	\$15.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS WITH SHITAKE	\$17.0	TOM KHA SMALL BOWL SOUP	\$12.0
		TOM KHA LARGE BOWL SOUP	\$15.0
Rice & Side Orders		GUAYTIOW NEUA TOON (THAI BEEF NOODLE SOUP)	\$15.0
SMALL STEAMED BROWN RICE	\$3.0	•	
SMALL STEAMED WHITE JASMINE RICE	\$2.5	Dessert	
	\$2.5 \$4.5	Dessert COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ	\$8.5
RICE		COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT	\$8.5 \$5.5
RICE LARGE STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE STEAMED WHITE JASMINE	\$4.5	COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ THAI TEA ICE CREAM ONE	, , , ,
RICE LARGE STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE STEAMED WHITE JASMINE RICE	\$4.5	COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ THAI TEA ICE CREAM ONE SERVING COCONUT ICE CREAM ONE	\$5.5 \$5.5
LARGE STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE STEAMED WHITE JASMINE RICE Beer/Wine	\$4.5 \$3.5	COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ THAI TEA ICE CREAM ONE SERVING COCONUT ICE CREAM ONE SERVING	\$5.5 \$5.5
RICE LARGE STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE STEAMED WHITE JASMINE RICE Beer/Wine SEAS IPA	\$4.5 \$3.5 \$4.5	COCONUT ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ THAI TEA ICE CREAM ONE SERVING COCONUT ICE CREAM ONE SERVING THAI TEA ICE CREAM FULL PINT OZ	\$5.5 \$5.5 \$ \$8.5

Galanga Thai Cuisine

1129 Broadway Tacoma, WA 98402-3502, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu